
±0.1
±0.05

±0.15
±0.2

±1.2

Tolerance Table
Data

1000 Up to 2000 mm

120 Up to 400 mm

Tolerance

400 Up to 1000 mm

0.1 Up to 6 mm

30 Up to 120 mm
6 Up to 30 mm

2000 Up to 4000 mm

±0.3
±0.5
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Code No.:

Product Code:

Revision Nu.:

Part No.:

Chamfer:

Material

Weight(gr):

Plating:
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Name

Date

Scale
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   QTY. in
One Product

Designer Check Appr.

Order:
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PS159

0.5x45

81978.580 g

±0.1
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